Hit It! Eric Berlin
ACROSS
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Gwynne's TV wife
Immoral women,
slangily

"Hasn't" has one
Like brand-new
shoes

Hitthe

Hitthe

End of a fitting
phrase

Pushovers
"Rigoletto”
composer

Space bar
neighbor

Long time
Travelling stage
show: Abbr.
Hitthe

Stair part

C, vis-a-vis C+
Succeed as a high-
school jock

Hitthe
Refuse, as a task
Skyscraper
construction unit
Put down

Hitthe

Mom's specialty
Actor McShane
Type of cross
Football
commentator Long
Character in many
a Robert B. Parker
mystery

" joy keep you":
Sandburg

Hitthe

Hitthe
Complex type
Pike Place Market
locale

{shrug}

Made an attempt

55

60

62

(c) 2004

DOWN

. Paramnesia, more
familarly

. Pleases

."O tempora, O
mores!" orator

. Prodded

. Go really fast

. British rest stops

. Not fooled by

. Go really fast

. Missed, as a target

. Gin flavor

. They might be old

. Rocks

. Eternally, to poets

. Radical college
org.

. Not serious

. Wagner heroine

25.
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35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
42.

43.

This, to Tomas
Henderson's TV
husband

LAX info

Suffix with buck
American mil. wing
Tell again

Thing

1984-88 Olympic
skating champ
Scallion kin

Half of a 1934
MGM couple

Not known: Abbr.
"Carnivale" airer
It ended on Nov.
11

Loose-fitting
bracelet

Blanc bird

44.
45,
47.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
55.
56.
57.

59.

Slight

Ended

Morning break
time, perhaps
Jazz singer Adams
Slight opening
Knight's backup
They, in Trieste
U.S. 1 and others
Male swan
Shoebox letters
Humphrey's "High
Sierra" co-star
Dorm overseers,
for short



